1
• Fresnel lens; great for generating a narrow, uniform
 line at close working distance
• Compact form factor
• May be used for line or area scan applications
• Expandable in increments of 50mm; up to 750mm
Released 9/9/2016
Product Highlights

Available with IC, I3, I3S, and 24v options only1
Build to Order: shipped in two weeks
Part Number Key
Stock Product: shipped next day
None
 19.99
0.79
2X M4 MOUNTING SCREW
 17.55
0.69
 20.02
0.79
 11.89
0.47
See Chart
  14.22
0.56
 XXX
LL232-150 Shown Part # Length in mm (inches)
LL232-050 64.0
LL232-100 114.8
LL232-150 165.6
LL232-200 216.4
LL232-250 267.2
LL232-300 318.0
(2.52)
(4.52)
(6.52)
(8.52)
(10.52)
(12.52)
LL232-350 368.8 (14.52)
LL232-400 419.6
LL232-450 470.4
(16.52)
(18.52)
LL232-500 521.2 (20.52)
LL232-550 572.0
LL232-600 622.8
(22.52)
(24.52)
LL232-650 673.6 (26.52)
LL232-700 724.4 (28.52)
LL232-750 775.2 (30.52)
Dimensions are in millimeters [inches]
C5 Connector
For use with:
Pulsar 320 Strobe
Controller.
IC
Continous in-line
controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
I3
Combination
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
I3S
Default-OFF
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
24
Flying/tinned leads
Powered with:
24V power supply
C1 Connector
For use with:
DCS Series